HES16MC/26MC Series
16 and 26-Port Rackmount Managed Ethernet Switches
Product
Information
RingOn (recovery time < 15ms), RSTP for network redundancy
Port Mirror and Port Trunk with LACP
QoS (IEEE 802.1p/1Q) and TOS/DiffServ to increase determinism
-40 to +75°C Operating Temperature Range (W models)

HES16MC/26MC Series HE0001DU1026ds - 3/3
©2013 Henrich Corporation. All rights reserved
Ordering Information
HES16MC
HES16MC-VH Rackmount Managed, 16 x 100Mbps Copper Port, Industrial Temperature -10°C to +60°C, Power Input
120~370VDC or 85~264VAC
HES16MC-VHW Rackmount Managed, 16 x 100Mbps Copper Port, Industrial Wide Temperature -40°C to +75°C, Power Input
120~370VDC or 85~264VAC
HES16MC-2SC-VH Rackmount Managed, 14 x 100Mbps Copper Port, 2 x 100Mbps Multi-Mode Fiber Port with SC
connectors, 2KM, Industrial Temperature -10°C to +60°C, Power Input 120~370VDC or 85~264VAC
HES16MC-2SC-VHW Rackmount Managed, 14 x 100Mbps Copper Port, 2 x 100Mbps Multi-Mode Fiber Port with SC
connectors, 2KM, Industrial Wide Temperature -40°C to +75°C, Power Input 120~370VDC or 85~264VAC
HES16MC-2SSC-VH Rackmount Managed, 14 x 100Mbps Copper Port, 2 x 100Mbps Single-Mode Fiber Port with SC
connectors, 20KM, Industrial Temperature -10°C to +60°C, Power Input 120~370VDC or 85~264VAC
HES16MC-2SSC-VHW Rackmount Managed, 14 x 100Mbps Copper Port, 2 x 100Mbps Single-Mode Fiber Port with SC
connectors, 20KM, Industrial Wide Temperature -40°C to +75°C, Power Input 120~370VDC or 85~264VAC
HES16MC-4SC-VH Rackmount Managed, 12 x 100Mbps Copper Port, 4 x 100Mbps Multi-Mode Fiber Port with SC connectors,
2KM, Industrial Temperature -10°C to +60°C, Power Input 120~370VDC or 85~264VAC
HES16MC-4SC-VHW Rackmount Managed, 12 x 100Mbps Copper Port, 4 x 100Mbps Multi-Mode Fiber Port with SC connectors,
2KM, Industrial Wide Temperature -40°C to +75°C, Power Input 120~370VDC or 85~264VAC
HES16MC-4SSC-VH Rackmount Managed, 12 x 100Mbps Copper Port, 4 x 100Mbps Single-Mode Fiber Port with SC connectors,
20KM, Industrial Temperature -10°C to +60°C, Power Input 120~370VDC or 85~264VAC
HES16MC-4SSC-VHW Rackmount Managed, 12 x 100Mbps Copper Port, 4 x 100Mbps Single-Mode Fiber Port with SC connectors,
20KM, Industrial Wide Temperature -40°C to +75°C, Power Input 120~370VDC or 85~264VAC
HES26MC
HES26MC-VH Rackmount Managed, 26 x 100Mbps Copper Port, Industrial Temperature -10°C to +60°C, Power Input
120~370VDC or 85~264VAC